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User license 
Support and training is included in the user license, use them as often as you need. It will give you a possibility to get all your questions about Exder answered. All Exder users need a 
personal user license. Give you access to all modules or the ones mentioned in the authorization form. 
User license  Annual fee 149 

Day user 
For those who use Exder occasionally. 

Annual fee 29 
Per 24h: 4 

Exder modules Annual turnover 
0-1 million 

Annual turnover 
1-5 million 

Annual turnover 
5+ million 

Exder EPC exclusive transfer fee 
Send electronic article information. All connected receivers are included in the license fee. You 
can easily connect them in Exder. Exclusive transfer and set up fees. 

Annual fee 229 
Per quarter  63 

Per month 22 

Annual fee 299 
Per quarter 82 
Per month 29 

 Annual fee 399 
Per quarter 109 

Per month 39 
Exder EPC inclusive transfer fee 

Send electronic article information. All connected receivers are included in the license fee. You 
can easily connect them in Exder. Transfer fees are included. Exclusive set up fee. 

Annual fee 799 
Per quarter  219 

Per month 79 

Annual fee 999 
Per quarter 275 

Per month 99 

Annual fee 1 199 
Per quarter 329 
Per month 119 

Exder EDI 
E-business with EDI. The license fee is including unlimited receivers/EDI-part. Exclusive set 
up and transfer fees. 

 

Annual fee 799 
Per quarter  219 

Per month 79 

Annual fee 999 
Per quarter 275 

Per month 99 

Annual fee 1 199 
Per quarter 329 
Per month 119 

Exder Business 
Web-based business system that supports both traditional and e-trade. Needed for special 
features. Exclusive set up and transfer fees. 

Annual fee 1 799 
Per quarter  494 

Per month 179 

Exder Auto invoice 
Function for sending several invoices at the same time. Is included in Exder Business. 
Exclusive set up fee. 

Annual fee 299 
Per quarter 82 
Per month 29 

Exder Autoaccept order 
Function for automatic receiving and accepting incoming orders. Is included in Exder 
Business. Exclusive set up fee. 

Annual fee 299 
Per quarter 82 
Per month 29 

Language and Currency module 
Function for handling prices in several currencies for an article, item denomination and 
invoices in different languages. Exclusive set up fee. 

Annual fee 299 
Per quarter 82 
Per month 29 

Connection to module/additional customer/existing business flow 
To connect to module or additional customer or existing business flow that already exists. 

Set up fee per modul/customer/business flow 199 

Link to other business systems 

You need one Exder Link per format, type of message and direction. Contact us for information about which business flows are available for your business system. 

Exder Link 
Connection between Exder and other business systems. At present there are 
connections available to the following business systems: Garp, Infoflex, Microsoft Dynamics 
NAV (Navision) and Visma SPCS. If you do business with recipients outside of Exder the 
module Exder EDI is needed. Exclusive set up and transfer fees. 

Annual fee 499 
Per quarter  137 

Per month 49 
Exder Link Invoice- or order copy 
Function to export invoice or order copies from Exder.  
Exclusive set up and transfer fees. 

Annual fee 499 
Per quarter  137 

Per month 49 
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Other services 

Print service 
You can send all your customer invoices regardless if your customers receive e-invoices, 
mailed PDF’s or if they just want to have paper invoices. We sort out the ones that can be sent 
e-invoices or email and the rest gets printed out and enveloped. 

Per papper invoice 
1,24 per one-page invoice in colour 

A-porto international:  2,12 per one-page invoice in colour  
Extra per extra page: 0,12 

EDI-traffic and storage fees 
Exchanged electronic messages will be charged. The fee of EDI-traffic is irrespective of the size of the file. 

The following EDI-communication cost 0,1 euro per message 
- Between your local system and Exder Link 
- PDF-document (e g invoices) sent by e-mail 
- Invoices to the Invoice Portal 
- Attachment 
- Pictures Per message 0,1 

The following EDI-communication cost 0,3 euro per message 

- Between Exder and your trade partner e. g. order, invoice, receipt messages 
- Import of files e.g. reference codes 
- Article information (VCD) 
- Payment files Per message 0,3 

Consulting 

Debited time used will be rounded upwards every half hour. 
Consulting 
Project, development, mapping, testing and documentation Per hour 175 
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Other 

How to order!  
If you already use Exder you can easily order more modules and extra users directly in Exder under miscellaneous tab. If you are new to Exder, you can easily order at www.exder.se. You are 
always welcome to contact our sales department at +46 8 446 34 00! 
 

Terms and conditions  
License agreement is valid for 12 Per month at the time but you can choose period of payment per year, quarter or Per month. Our General conditions are on our website www.exder.se under 
“ordering Exder”. 
 

Conditions of payment  
The conditions of payment is 10 days net but we offer 30 days net for a fee of 5 euro for an invoice sent by e-mail as a PDF-file (10 euro for an paper invoice). 
 

Booking training 
Cancellation or rebooking should take place two working days before the training is set to commence. 
An administration fee of 40 euro will be invoiced if a delegate doesn’t show-up. Contact our customer service at support@expertsystems.se or +46 8 446 34 00 if you want to cancel or rebook your 
training. 
 

Support services and travel cost 
The time of same type of consulting service is being merged once a Per month and invoiced round off to whole half-hours. If we come to the customer’s office we will charge travelling time and 
travelling costs. 
 

Further information 
At www.exder.se you’ll find further information about our products and services. If you have any questions you’re always welcome to contact us at +46 8 446 34 00 or via e-mail info@exder.se. 
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